
SCHEDULE J 

CAFETERIA CALENDAR 
2002-2003 

2002 

September 3 Tuesday . All Cafeteria Workers Report 

4 Wednesday Cafeterias Open 

October 14 Monday Schools Closed - Columbus Day 
21 Monday Cafeterias Closed - Single Session Day · 

(Clean-up) 

November 7 Thursday Schools Closed - NJEA Convention 
8 Friday Schools Closed - NJEA Convention 

27 Wednesday Cafeterias Closed - Single Session Day 
(Clean-up) 

28 Thursday Schools Closed - Thanksgiving .Recess 
29 Friday · Schools Closed - Thanksgiving Recess 

December 
23 Monday Schools Closed - Christmas Vacation 

through Wednesday, January 1, 2003 

2003 

January 1 Wednesday Schools Closed - New Year's Day 

2 Thursday Cafeterias Open· - Schools Resume 

6 . Monday Cafeterias Closed - Single Session Day 
(Clean-up) . 

20 Monday Schools Closed - Dr. Martin Luther 
King, Jr. Day 

February 17 Monday Schools Closed - Mid-Winter Recess 
through Friday, February 21, 2003 

April 18 Friday Schools~Closed - Good Friday 

April 21 Monday Schools Closed - SP.ri~ Recess 
through Friday, April 2 , 2003 

May 26 Monday Schools Closed - Memorial Day 

June 19 Thursday Last Day for High School Cafeteria 

24 Tuesday Last Day for Franklin and Elementary 
Cafeterias 

Dated: 
May 29, 2002 




